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 update from 2024-01-01

1850
333
740

kg
Kg
Kg

Monthly update from 2016-04-01Marpol

MIN

2,31
2,39
2,24
2,17
2,1
1,99
2,05
2,09
2,46
2,65
2,6
2,39

3,58
3,44
3,67

0.3

1,62
1,68
1,57
1,52
1,47
1,4
1,44
1,48
1,75
1,88
1,84
1,69

2,47
2,38
2,54

0.5

0,98
1,02
0,95
0,92
0,89
0,85
0,88
0,89
1,05
1,13
1,11
1,02

1,4
1,35
1,44

1.0

0,98
1,02
0,95
0,92
0,89
0,85
0,88
0,89
1,05
1,13
1,11
1,02

1,26
1,21
1,29

2.5

0,7
0,73
0,68
0,66
0,64
0,6
0,62
0,63
0,74
0,8
0,78
0,72

0,87
0,84
0,9

5.0

0,65
0,67
0,63
0,61
0,59
0,56
0,58
0,59
0,67
0,72
0,71
0,65

0,76
0,73
0,78

7.0

0,57
0,59
0,55
0,53
0,51
0,48
0,49
0,51
0,6
0,65
0,64
0,59

0,69
0,66
0,7

10.0

0,57
0,59
0,55
0,53
0,51
0,48
0,49
0,51
0,6
0,65
0,64
0,59

0,68
0,65
0,69

15.0

0,56
0,58
0,54
0,52
0,5
0,47
0,49
0,50
0,59
0,63
0,62
0,57

0,65
0,63
0,67

20.0

0,56
0,58
0,54
0,52
0,5
0,47
0,49
0,50
0,59
0,63
0,62
0,57

0,64
0,62
0,66

FTL

135,15
140,08
135,15
130,39
125,46
112,03
115,6

120,53
142,63
153,51

149
137,70

151,13
144,67
154,53

2024
January

February
March 

2023
January

February
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 

August
September

October
November
December

ETS & MARPOL: MIN 0.3 0.5 1.0 2.5 5.0 7.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 FTL

€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG 

€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG
€/ 100 KG 


